Ordering Informations
Specifications
Features
F-15 All specifications are subject to be changed by Tessio without notice.
G
en
er
al
 T
es
te
r
TR-3554                                          TR-3554A                                      TR-3554B                                      TR-3554DModel
4.3 inch  VFD display                              4.3 inch TFT-LCD
ESR, DCV
 ±1%                                                              ±1%
0.001mΩ ~ 3.10Ω                                     0.0001mΩ ~ 30.000Ω
 ±0.05%                                                      ±0.02%
100µV ~ 60.000V                                   10µV ~ 100.000V                                    10µV ~ 300.000V                                  10µV ~ 1000.00V
AC 1kHz, Test current: <150mA            AC 1kHz, open circuit voltage : <5V, Test current: <150mA
3mΩ/ 30mΩ/ 300mΩ/ 3Ω                   3mΩ/ 30mΩ/ 300mΩ/ 3Ω/ 30Ω, Auto and manual test mode in 5-level range
1 meas/sec                                                 20 meas/sec, 3 meas/sec
Range:-10°C ~ 60°C, Accuracy: ±1°C
Short-circuit reset for all ranges
200 set  Warning/Fail/Pass                 200 set storage date
Store up to 2400 set test data            Store up to 2400 set test data(upgradable to 4800 set)
Internal/auto trigger
USB, EXPORT (port execution hold function)
12V/1700mAh lithium battery, AA (LR6) Alkaline Batteries x 8
4VA
208 mm (L) x120mm (W) x 52.5mm (D),without sleeve,
0.81kg
Display
Measurement items
Resistance
Voltage
Signal source
Resistance Range
Sampling rate
Temperature
Correction
Comparator
Internal data storage
Trigger
Interface
Power supply
Maximum rated power
Dimensions
Weight
Accuracy
Range
Accuracy
Range
Battery  Tester/ACR Meter
TR-3554    :  60Vdc/3.1Ω Battery Tester
TR-3554A :  100Vdc/30Ω Battery Tester
TR-3554B  :  300Vdc/30Ω Battery Tester
TR-3554D  :  1000Vdc/30Ω Battery Tester
Handheld Battery Tester
Product description:
๏   TB-3554 series is special for online measurement of UPS battery and  TB-3554A/B/D
     series are precision testers for ordinary batteries.